7
CANADIAN2022
Oxybol * samedi 25 juin 2022
Pl Dos Nom-prénom

1 2656 MARIEL VALENTIN
2 2620 CARON PIERRE
3 2659 MATHISSART THIERRY
4 2608 VINCENT NICOLAS
5 2657 MARTINACHE ARNAUD
6 2519 BRACQ MEHDI
7 2683 JAKOBOWSKI VINCENT

8 2682 FROISSART CAMILLE
9 2646 KUREK SEBASTIEN
10 2534 DEHECQ KEVIN
11 2611 AUDEGOND FABIEN
12 2521 BREBION DAVID
13 2565 LAURENT PIERRE
14 2514 BESSIERE LAURENT
15 2613 BASSE GERALD
16 2661 MAZ KARIM
17 2652 LEGRAND DAVID
18 2524 CARBONNIER KEVIN
19 2686 VIGNAL LARRY
20 2592 PONCHAUT ARNAUD
21 2506 BAMMEZ BASTIEN
22 2630 DELELIS SEBASTIEN
23 2675 SUQUET FREDERIC
24 2626 DELANNOY VINCENT
25 2666 NOESON THOMAS
26 2583 NOWARA MATHIEU
27 2684 KUKAVICA KEVIN
28 2543 DUCRET FREDDY
29 2636 DUPONT NATHALIE
30 2578 MERESSE ROMAIN
31 2601 ST MAXENT DAVID
32 2670 PINIER CYRIL
33 2569 LELEU WILLY
34 2649 LARDIER PATRICK
35 2639 FOUBERT JASON
36 2537 DEPAUW RUDY
37 2662 MENET ERIC
38 2542 DORSO PATRICK
39 2545 DURIEZ OLIVIER
40 2650 LARIVIERE OPHELIE
41 2544 DUMINIL NICOLAS
42 2624 DAMIANI DJESSI
43 2672 ROBRIQUET VINCENT
44 2522 BULTEZ JOEL
45 2640 GOUSSARD LAURENT
46 2558 ISART BENJAMIN
47 2536 CARON Frangois Xiavier
48 2582 NALIS LILIAN
49 2660 MATUSZKIEWICZ LUDQVIC
50 2584 PALLAS JEROME
51 2674 STERNADEL MAXIME
52 2633 DESREUMAUX ERIC
53 2518 BOULY ROMAIN
54 2573 LOGIE PHILIPPE
55 2643 HEMERY JOEL
56 2581 MOREAU ALEXIS
57 2627 DELBARRE LISE
58 2541 DIEDIDI AYMEN
59 2580 MIQUEL LAURENT
60 2628 DELBARRE FREDERIC
61 2647 LACROIX JEROME

q 62 2615 BASSEUX PAUL

Club

RC ARRAS*

S/L FRANCONVILLE ATHLETISME
FSPN

JCL-RUN AND FUN

TEAM HEUBI

TC LIEVIN

CARABINIER BILLY MONTIGNY
BILLY-MONTIGNY

GROUPE ENVOYE SPECIAL

ALBERT MEAULTE AERO AC

US BIACHE ATHLE

RUNNING CLUB NOYELLOIS

TEAM ARENA TERRIL TRAIL
TEAM TRAIL LENSOISE
TEAM TRAIL LENSOISE

DESVRES
TRIATHLON CLUB LIEVIN
DESVRES

SAINT MARTIN ATHLETISME

DESVRES

ASSOCIATION DURONSQY RACIN

ASSOCIATION DURONSOYRACIN

DESVRES

CDR SERVINS

TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN

TC LIEVIN
RCA ARRAS

)]
x
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Année Course Temps ":'m(/’hy
1987 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h18'43 17,53
1996 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h19'42 17,31
1991 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h23'11 16,59
1990 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h26'08 16,02
1971 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h28'42 15,56
1983 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h28'51 15,53
1979 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h29'49 15,36
2001 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h32'04 14,99
1988 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h36'07 14,36
1987 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h36'12 14,35
1985 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h38'20 14,03
1970 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h39'41 13,84
1985 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h40'33 13,72
1983 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h42'46 13,43
1979 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h42'46 13,43
1983 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h43'19 13,36
1978 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h43'36 13,32
1992 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h43'37 13,32
1983 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h43'53 13,28
1978 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h44'11 13,25
1974 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h44'20 13,23
1977 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h45'02 13,14
1976 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h45'21 13,10
1975 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h45'29 13,08
2001 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h45'36 13,07
1991 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h45'51 13,04
1990 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h46'17 12,98
1980 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h46'18 12,98
1970 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h46'20 12,98
1983 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h46'53 12,91
1987 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h47'55 12,79
1973 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h48'00 12,78
1971 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h48'26 12,73
1964 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h48'38 12,70
1989 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h49'15 12,63
1990 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h50'08 12,53
1968 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h50'33 12,48
1987 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h50'59 12,43
1974 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h51'26 12,38
1996 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h51'53 12,33
1984 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h52'51 12,23
1990 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h53'12 12,19
1979 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h53'41 12,14
1982 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h53'52 12,12
1973 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h54'26 12,06
1992 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h54'41 12,03
1989 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h54'51 12,02
1971 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h55'04 11,99
1979 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h55'06 11,99
1975 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h55'09 11,98
1980 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h55'13 11,98
1974 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h55'15 11,97
1983 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h55'22 11,96
1966 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h55'25 11,96
1967 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h56'13 11,87
1993 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h56'16 11,87
1975 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h56'40 11,83
1986 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h56'45 11,82
1983 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h56'46 11,82
1975 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h56'52 11,81
1975 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h56'53 11,81
1961 BIG RACE 23 KM 1h56'55 11,80
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Pl

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

\,

Dos

2559
2585
2685
2572
2563
2531
2617
2546
2503
2557
2614
2677
2587
2593
2538
2566
2676
2552
2527
2596
2604
2567
2504
2616
2576
2509
2642
2612
2533
2560
2554
2679
2513
2512
2605
2529
2641
2603
2673
2606
2648
2550
2577
2635
2574
2637
2632
2526
2634
2655
2625
2556
2651
2622
2658
2517
2664
2539
2528
2669
2638
2609
2555
2501
2571
2502
2619

Nom-prénom

ISART SEBASTIEN
PALMIERO LUIGI
STEFEK ANTHONY
LIAGRE ANNE-CLEMENCE
LANNOY VINCENT
COLLOMB JEAN-LUC
BODART GUILLAUME
FLEURQUIN LOIC
ANGEZ NICOLAS

HUNET MATTHIEU
BASSERY SYLVIE
TROCME THIERRY
PATIN ANTOINE
PRETRE ERIC

DEPRE FLAVIEN
LECOMTE STEPHANE
THOMAS MICHAEL
GREBAUX JEAN CLAUDE
CASSEZ JEAN-YVES
SAINT GEORGE FRANCK
TESTU ANTHONY
LEFEVRE FRANCK
ARNOULD STEVE
BEILLAS ALAIN

MARTEL JEAN RENE
BELLAHCENE ALI
GUELTON CHRISTOPHE
BARBIER HUGUES

DE LEERSNYDER FLORENT
KOWALCZYK CEDRIC
HEMERY VIRGINIE
VANNESTE ARNAUD
BERQUEZ KARINE
BERQUEZ MICHEL
THUILLIERS SAMANTHA
CHUFFART LAETITIA
GUEANT JEAN PHILIPPE
TECHEL JEAN-MARIE
SIMONS THIERRY
THUILLIERS XAVIER
LAIGLE ANTOINE
GAMBLIN LENIA

MELEY NICOLAS
DINGREVILLE MICKAEL
LUCCHINI YOHANN
DURANT FABIEN
DELPORTE SYLVAIN
CARRESI DAVID
D'HALLUIN PIERRE-MARIE
MANNECHEZ DOMINIQUE
DELAHAYE DOMINIQUE
HERMANT JACQUES
LEGRAND ALEXANDRE
COTTREEL ADRIEN
MASCOT ARTHUR
BOCQUET DONATIEN
MIETTE FREDDY
DESOUTTER BENOIT
CASTRALE EMMANUELLE
PHILIPPE SIMON
DURCZEWSKI GREGORY
WOESTELANDT BENOIT
HENNEQUET BENOIT
ALBERT MAELLE

LEURS PHILIPPE
AMMELOOT HELENE
CABUZEL SEBASTIEN

Club

RCN
US MARQUETTE

RC ARRAS

JOGGING CLUB MONTIGNYNOIS

RC ARRAS*
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF

TEAM RUN COURRIERES

SAINT MARTIN ATHLETISME

SAINT MARTIN ATHLETISME

RC ARRAS*

SAINT MARTIN ATHLETISME

RCA ATHLETISME

RCA TRI ARRAS
DESVRES
DESVRES

RRM ANNEZIN

LES ECUREUILS DE L ARTOIS

RUNNING CLUB NOYELLOIS

DESVRES

Sx
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Année

1995
1990
1984
1997
1975
1985
1980
1983
1997
1982
1968
1965
1988
1965
1997
1974
1979
1965
1967
1967
1982
1972
1975
1975
1959
1969
1970
1972
1979
1986
1979
1971
1974
1969
1978
1975
1976
1963
1983
1977
1978
1978
1973
1977
1974
1985
1983
1973
1963
1974
1972
1963
1988
1990
2002
1979
1970
1979
1984
2002
1986
1979
1977
2004
1966
1992
1981

Course

BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM

Temps

1h57'13
1h57'53
1h58'28
1h58'30
1h58'36
1h58'55
1h59'33
1h59'53
1h59'59
1h59'59
2h00'13
2h00'28
2h00'42
2h01'03
2h01'40
2h01'41
2h02'06
2h02'11
2h02'11
2h02'12
2h03'34
2h03'42
2h03'42
2h04'18
2h04'49
2h04'49
2h04'51
2h04'53
2h05'03
2h05'57
2h06'02
2h06'10
2h06'16
2h06'16
2h06'20
2h07'53
2h08'12
2h08'21
2h08'38
2h08'48
2h09'08
2h09'27
2h09'28
2h09'37
2h09'41
2h10'18
2h10'45
2h10'50
2h11'25
2h11'25
2h11'26
2h11'34
2h11'35
2h11'35
2h12'38
2h12'49
2h13'14
2h14'12
2h15'33
2h16'11
2h16'12
2h16'21
2h16'27
2h16'29
2h16'49
2h16'54
2h17'36

Moy

km/h

11,77
11,71
11,65
11,65
11,64
11,60
11,54
11,51
11,50
11,50
11,48
11,46
11,43
11,40
11,34
11,34
11,30
11,29
11,29
11,29
11,17
11,16
11,16
11,10
11,06
11,06
11,05
11,05
11,04
10,96
10,95
10,94
10,93
10,93
10,92
10,79
10,76
10,75
10,73
10,71
10,69
10,66
10,66
10,65
10,64
10,59
10,55
10,55
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,49
10,49
10,49
10,40
10,39
10,36
10,28
10,18
10,13
10,13
10,12
10,11
10,11
10,09
10,08
10,03
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\,

Pl Dos
130 2568
131 2623
132 2665
133 2570
134 2607
135 2561
136 2610
137 2671
138 2549
139 2507
140 2575
141 2621
142 2547
143 2680
144 2548
145 2653
146 2654
147 2598
148 2668
149 2681
150 2535
151 2588
152 2602
153 2505
154 2645
155 2523
156 2510
157 2600
158 2667
159 2532
160 2564
161 2586
162 2678
163 2520
164 2644
165 2525
166 2597
167 2663
168 2540
169 2629
170 2595
171 2515

Nom-prénom

LEFRANCQ RUDY
DALLENNE NATHAN
MOUSSAOUI JEAN FRANCOIS
LEMAIRE ERWAN

VIGREUX JEREMY

KUMM JEROME

AMEL BOUMEDIENNE
POULAIN JEROME
GALEOTTI PASCAL
BEAUSSART FRANCK
MANSARD ALEXIS
CHAMBRIER MARIE-HELENE
FORQUET CLEO

ZAJAC FLORIAN AMICALE SAPEUR

FRUCHART JULIEN
LELIEUX SONIA
LEVESQUE DIANNE
SIABAS JEAN MICHEL
OLIVIER BERTRAND
BINCZYK CAROLE
DELACROIX KENNY
PIEPER PAULINE
SZEWCZYK FREDERIC
BACOT MARC

JONVILLE ARMAND
CAPELLE FREDERIC
BERDOU JEREMY
SPRIMONT PIERRE ANTOINE
OCSOMBRE YANN
CUNCHE GUILLAUME
LAURENT ERIC

PARDIEU LOIC
TROUILLARD CARDO EUGENIE
BRAULT THEOPHILE
HERMANT JEAN-PIERRE
CARON MICHAEL
SAUCIER PIERRE-ARNAUD
MENET ISABELLE
DESPREZ SYLVIE

DELBE CAROLINE
RAMELOT CELINE
BIENIAK MASSING LOUISE

Club

SAINT MARTIN ATHLETISME

LES RANDONNEURS HERSINOIS(

SAINT MARTIN ATHLETISME

AMICALE DES SAPEURS POMPIER

SAINT MARTIN ATHLETISME

Sx

T T MMM

Année

1976
2001
1978
2001
1977
1975
1967
1982
1962
1972
2003
1982
2004
1982
1995
1978
1975
1964
1973
1987
1986
1988
1980
1952
1966
1979
1986
1990
1982
1984
1968
1983
1994
1995
1971
1972
1994
1971
1964
1982
1984
1976

Course

BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM
BIG RACE 23 KM

Temps

2h17'45
2h19'20
2h1921
2h19'21
2h19'50
2h20'02
2h20'10
2h2024
2h21'50
2h21'50
2h22'26
2h22'58
2h23'06
2h23'07
2h23'10
2h23'28
2h23'40
2h24'47
2h25'01
2h25'58
2h27'07
2h27'07
2h27'47
2h30'09
2h30'13
2h30'34
2h30'50
2h31'42
2h32'06
2h33'10
2h33'39
2h34'56
2h35'55
2h37'17
2h37'22
2h37'22
2h37'52
2h38'33
2h38'52
2h40'20
2h50'25
3h01'59

Moy

km/h
10,02
9,90
9,90
9,90
9,87
9,85
9,85
9,83
9,73
9,73
9,69
9,65
9,64
9,64
9,64
9,62
9,61
9,53
9,52
9,45
9,38
9,38
9,34
9,19
9,19
9,17
9,15
9,10
9,07
9,01
8,98
8,91
8,85
8,77
8,77
8,77
8,74
8,70
8,69
8,61
8,10
7,58
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